
BUYALA JUNIOR SCHOOL – MITYANA ROAD 

SCHOOL PROGRAM TERM II 2024 
 

Theme of the year: IN THE DRIVER’S SEAT 

IMPORTANT DATES TERM II 2024 

WEEK DATE EVENT 

WEEK ONE 

Sun. 26th May –Sat.1st 

June 2024 Sub-theme: 

PRAYER TRUMPET 

“PRAYER” 

Proverbs 15:29 

Sun. 26th May 2024 

Mon. 27th May 2024 

 Reporting Day for boarders 

 Reporting Day for Day pupils 

 Holiday package collection, 

marking and correction 

 Movie Time 

WEEK TWO 

Sun. 2nd –Sat. 8th June 

2024 

Sub-theme: 

CLOUD SUCCESS 

      Luke 1:37 

Mon. 3rd June 2024 

 

Wed. 5th June 2024 

Fri. 7th June 2024 

 Uganda Martyrs Day Celebrations 

 Bicycle races 

 Environment Conservation 

 World food day observation 

WEEK THREE 

Sun. 9th – Sat. 15th June 

2014 

Sub-theme: 

BOLD JOURNEY 

Matthew 17:20 

Sun. 9th June 2024 

 

Wed.12th June 2024 

 Heroes Day 

 General Prefects Meeting 

 World Day Against Child Labour 

 Beginning of Term II Exams 

WEEK FOUR 

Sun. 16th – Sat. 22nd 

June 2024 

Sub theme: 

MY OWN C.E.O 

Proverbs 20:7 

Mon. 17th June 2024 

Wed. 19th June 2024 

Fri. 21st June 2024 

Sat. 22nd June 2024 

 Eid Al-Adha 

 Father’s Day 

 General Assembly 

 Class Day 

WEEK FIVE 

Sun. 23rd – Sat. 29th 

June 2024 

Sub-theme: 

HABITUAL 

TRENDS 

Colossians 3:23 

Fri. 28th June 2024 

Sat. 29th June 2024 

 Birthday Celebrations (May and 

June babies) 

 P.7 English Workshop 

WEEK SIX 

Sun. 30th – Sat. 6th July 

2024 

Sub-theme: 

GREEN 

REFLECTORS  

Galatians 6:9 

Tue. 2nd July 2024 

Sat. 3rd July 2024 

 Review of school rules and 

regulations 

 Prefects Court Session 

 P.7 Integrated Science Workshop 

 Kiswahili week 

WEEK SEVEN 

Sun. 7th – Sat. 13th July 

2024 

Thur. 11th July 2024  Mid-Term II Examinations 

 P.7 Mathematics Workshop 

 World Population Day 



Sub-theme: 

EPIC ELEGANCE 

Galatians 6:9 

 Movie night 

WEEK EIGHT 

Sun. 14th – Sat. 20th 

July 2024 

Sub- theme: 

MY GOOGLE FILES 

Romans 12:12 

 

Sun. 14th July 2024 

 

Sat. 20th July 2024 

 Free Story Development 

 My Diary Show 

 P.7 Prayer Session 

 P.7 SST Workshop 

 Visiting Day 

WEEK NINE 

Sun. 21st – Sat. 27th 

July 2024 

Sub theme: 

AUTHOR  

Proverbs 4:25-26 

 

 

Sat. 27th July 2024 

 My story line 

 Dormitory Entertainment 

WEEK TEN 

Sun. 28th July – Sat. 3rd 

August 2024 

Sub-theme: 

CULTURAL 

FUSION 

Psalms 145:4 

 

 

Fri. 2nd August 2024 

 Nature Conservation 

 Acts of Kindness 

 International Friendship Day 

 Birthday Celebrations (July 

Babies) 

WEEK ELEVEN 

Sun. 4th – Sat. 10th 

August 2024 

Sub – theme: 

HIGHEST 

SUBSCRIBER 

Philippians 3:14 

  Qur’an recitation competitions 

 Gallery Walk 

 PLE Mock Examinations 

 End of Term Examinations 

WEEK TWELVE 

Sun. 11th – Sat. 17th 

August 2024 

Sub-theme: 

STEWARDSHIP 

1 Peter 4:10 

Sat. 17th August 2024 

 

Fri. 16th August 2024 

 Founder’s Cup Quarter Finals 

 Term II Academic Giants Treat  

WEEK THIRTEEN 

Sun. 18th – Sat. 24th 

August 2024 

Sub-theme: 

AMAZING GRACE 

Thessalonians 5:18 

Mon. 19th August 

2024 

Wed. 21st August 

2024 

 General Assembly 

 Tales of an Academic Giant 

 End of Term II (Picking of 

learners for Holidays) 

 MEGA MUSIC BONANZA 

 

Note:  

1. P.7 Prom will be held on Sun 25th Aug 2024 

 

ADMINISTRATION 


